TOLLESHUNT KNIGHTS PARISH COUNCIL - ASSETS REGISTER
Updated 31.3.2020
The method of valuation is now based on the historic purchase cost of the assets (where these are known)

Costs are rounded to the nearest pound

Details Location Purchase price (if known)
Tolleshunt Knights playing field Top Road Tolleshunt Knights £10,000
(Public Works Loan Board grant)

Play equipment:

Record 1994 roundabout Play area playing field Top Road £10,567
Record 2002 bay swing + 2 cradle seats Play area playing field Top Road

Record 2002 bay swing + 2 flat seats Play area playing field Top Road

Record 1994 Junior Multi Unit Play area playing field Top Road

Grass mats x 5 Play area playing field Top Road £150
Wet pour safety surface Play area playing field Top Road £7,236
Scramble net Play area playing field Top Road £468
Sit in Springer Unit Play area playing field Top Road £615
Sit in Springer Unit Play area playing field Top Road £585
Mulch surfacing for springers Play area playing field Top Road £300
Multi Play Climber Play area playing field Top Road £7,200
Mulch surfacing for climber Play area playing field Top Road £3,850
Nest swing Play area playing field Top Road £2,125
Bench Play area playing field Top Road £300
Fence and gates Play area playing field Top Road £7,871
Pedestrian gate Play area playing field Top Road

Vehicular access gate Play area playing field Top Road

Play area sign Play area playing field Top Road f41

Various other signage Play area playing field Top Road £162



Litter bins x 2

Dog waste bins x 4

Dog waste bin

Dog waste station

Parking post

Bird boxes

Gate chain

Parish Council noticeboard
Granite war memorial

Bench - half share with VHMC
Signage (various)

CCTV cameras - half share with VHMC
Signs various

Folding parking post

Filing cabinet

Laptop and associated software
Printer

Fujitsu Lifebook laptop

Paper shredder

Pedestrian salt spreader

Total value of assets (based on historic

purchase prices

Playing field

Playing field

Playing field

Playing field car park

Plasying field car park

Playing field

Playing field entrance Top Road
Playing field entrance Top Road
Village Hall wall

Playing field

Playing field and car park
Playing field car park

Playing field car park

Playing field car park

Clerk's home

Clerk's home

Clerk's home

Clerk's home

Clerk's home

Village Hall storeroom

£168
£108
£263
£64
£9
£247
£480
£300
£108
£938
£114
£247
£117
£419
£110
£476
£65
£150

£55,853




