TOLLESHUNT KNIGHTS PARISH COUNCIL - ASSETS REGISTER

Updated 31.3.2020

The method of valuation is now based on the historic purchase cost of the assets (where these are known)

Costs are rounded to the nearest pound

Details	Location	Purchase price (if known)
Tolleshunt Knights playing field	Top Road Tolleshunt Knights	£10,000
	(Public Works Loan Board grant)	
Play equipment:		
Record 1994 roundabout	Play area playing field Top Road	£10,567
Record 2002 bay swing + 2 cradle seats	Play area playing field Top Road	
Record 2002 bay swing + 2 flat seats	Play area playing field Top Road	
Record 1994 Junior Multi Unit	Play area playing field Top Road	
Grass mats x 5	Play area playing field Top Road	£150
Wet pour safety surface	Play area playing field Top Road	£7,236
Scramble net	Play area playing field Top Road	£468
Sit in Springer Unit	Play area playing field Top Road	£615
Sit in Springer Unit	Play area playing field Top Road	£585
Mulch surfacing for springers	Play area playing field Top Road	£300
Multi Play Climber	Play area playing field Top Road	£7,200
Mulch surfacing for climber	Play area playing field Top Road	£3,850
Nest swing	Play area playing field Top Road	£2,125
Bench	Play area playing field Top Road	£300
Fence and gates	Play area playing field Top Road	£7,871
Pedestrian gate	Play area playing field Top Road	
Vehicular access gate	Play area playing field Top Road	
Play area sign	Play area playing field Top Road	£41
Various other signage	Play area playing field Top Road	£162

Litter bins x 2	Playing field	
Dog waste bins x 4	Playing field	
Dog waste bin	Playing field	£168
Dog waste station	Playing field car park	£108
Parking post	Plasying field car park	£263
Bird boxes	Playing field	£64
Gate chain	Playing field entrance Top Road	£9
Parish Council noticeboard	Playing field entrance Top Road	£247
Granite war memorial	Village Hall wall	£480
Bench - half share with VHMC	Playing field	£300
Signage (various)	Playing field and car park	£108
CCTV cameras - half share with VHMC	Playing field car park	£938
Signs various	Playing field car park	£114
Folding parking post	Playing field car park	£247
Filing cabinet	Clerk's home	£117
Laptop and associated software	Clerk's home	£419
Printer	Clerk's home	£110
Fujitsu Lifebook laptop	Clerk's home	£476
Paper shredder	Clerk's home	£65
Pedestrian salt spreader	Village Hall storeroom	£150
Total value of assets (based on historic	_	£55,853
purchase prices		